
Full Name Name of the institution Designation Name of the department Email id

Simran verma Mata sundri college for women Student Commerce rockyrocksver@gmail.com

lokesh kumar gupta Mata Sundri College Assistant Professor Hindi lokeshjnu@gmail.com

Ahnisjap Kaur Mata Sundari College for Women Student BA Programme (Philosophy+: Psychology) imanniekaur@gmail.com

Taranpreet kaur Mata Sundari college for women university of Delhi Student Mata Sundari college for women matharutaranpreetkaur@ms.du.ac.in

Taranpreet kaur Mata Sundari college for women university of Delhi Student Ba.programme taransona17@gmail.com

Richa Chhabra Mata sundri Delhi Bcom hons richachhabra204@gmail.com

Supriya  Mata Sundri College for Women Student Political Science ksupriya2601@gmail.com

Riya Khosla Mata Sundari college for women Student B.A Program khoslariya729@gmail.com

Ashveen Kaur Mata sundri College Fresher Commerce Ashukaur1902@gmail.com

Dr. Amarjeet Kaur Mata Syndrome College for Women,University of Delhi Assistant Professor Department of Punjabi amarjeetkaur211160@gmail.com

KHUSHI SHARMA MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, UNIVERSITY OF DELHI STUDENT COMMERCE sharma.khushi2102@gmail.com

iqbal kaur mata sundri college associate professor punjabi iqbal24kaur@gmail.com

Supreet kaur Mata sundri college for women First year student Commerce Supreet.Kaur1909@gmail.com

Dr. Laxmi Mata Sundri College Assistant professor Hindi laxmimansi2@gmail.com

Dr. Sunil Kumar Mandiwal Dyal singh college Assistant professor Hindi sunil.mandiwal@gmail.com

Jasmeet kaur Mata Sundri College Assistant professor Elementary education drjasmeetkaur@ms.du.ac.in

Simarjeet Kaur Mata Sundri College for Women 2nd Year BA PROGRAM simkaur.mancoo@gmail.com

Nehal Mata sundari college for women Student Department of commerce nehalkumar030@gmail.com

Aditi bajpai Mata sundri college for women Student Ba programming adikm44426@gmail.com

Aditi bajpai Mata sundri college for women Student Ba programming adikm44426@gmail.com

SMRITI S KUMAR MATA SUNDRI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN STUDENT ENGLISH HONOURS smritiskumar02@gmail.com

Prabhleen kaur Mata sundri college Student B El Ed prabhleenreet18@gmail.com

Prabhleen kaur Mata Sundri College for Women Student B El Ed prabhleenreet18@gmail.com

vanshika Dev mata sundri college ms. ba programme vanshikadev0603@gmail.com

Nanki Kaur Patwalia Mata Sundri College For Women NKP Psychology nankikaurp@gmail.com

Omar husain Tarawneh Al Zahraa college for women Associate professor Information technology omar.t@zcw.edu.om

Suaad Jassem Al-Zahra College for Women Assistant Professor Managerial and Financial Sciences suuadjasem@yahoo.com

Shalu Sharma Mata sundari Practical Computer science shalu.sharma99711@gmail.com

Dr.Yahya Rabia Al Nahdi Al Zahra College for Women Lecturer Managerial and Financial Sciences alnahdi@zcw.edu.om

Hala Jaffar Al Lawati AL Zahra college for women Teacher Information Technology hala_allawati@zcw.edu.om

Serein Al zahraa college for women Associate professor Information technology serein@zcw.edu.om

Prabhleen kaur Mata Sundri College for Women Student B El Ed prabhleenreet18@gmail.com

Maha Shamis Hamed Al BalushiZCW Lecture IT maha@zwc.edu.gov.om

Anas M. Bashayreh Al zahra College for women Assistant prof. Managerial and financial sciences anas.b@zcw.edu.om

Abeer Anwar AbdulRahmanAl-zahra College for Women Teacher Information Technology abeer_alqassab@zcw.edu.om

Jyotsana. Mata Sundari College for Women. Student History chauhanjyotsana10@gmail.com

Neha Taparia Mata Sundari Student Commerce neha.taparia73@gmail.com

Tanishq Chandok Mata Sundri College for women Student B El Ed khushikaur2230@gmail.com

Akanksha Goel Mata sundri college for women Student Statistics akankshagoel1234@gmail.com

Suaad Jassem Al-Zahra College for Women Assistant Professor Managerial and Financial Sciences suuadjasem@yahoo.com

Kankana Mishra Mata Sundri College for Women Student Commerce kankanamishra123@gmail.com

Shifa Iqbal Mata Sundri College for women Student English shifa.iqbal2109@gmail.com

Ankita Mishra Mata sundri college Student History department stackymishra2002@gmail.com

Ishnoor Kaur Mata Sundri College for Women Student Student ishnoorcjm@gmail.com

Fathiya Nasser Marhoun Al AbriAl Zahra College for women Lecturer Information technology fathiya@zcw.edu.om

Suraiya Mata sundri college for women Undergraduate student Commerce bsuraiya628@gmail.com

Rupa Kurup Al Zahra College of Women English Lecturer General Foundation Department rupa@zcw.edu.om

Khushi Arora Mata sundri college Student Ba programme khusharora6@gmail.com

Radhika Menon Mata sundri College Asst professor elementary education radhikamenon@ms.du.ac.in

Asmita Goswami Mata Sundri College for Women, University of Delhi Student Mathematics department [Bsc(h) Maths ] asmitagoswami2002@gmail.com

Tarika jain Mata sundri college Student Commerce tarikajain2@gmail.com

Riya Khosla Mata Sundri college Student B.A.PROGRAMME Khoslariya729@ms.du.ac.in

Khushnuda aniq Mata sundri college Delhi Delhi University khushnudaaniq@gmail.com

Vidhi Mata sundri college women Bachelor student History (hons) vidhihis@ms.du.ac.in

Sneha dey biswas Mata sundari college Student History honours snehabiswas12a@gmail.com

RADHIKA KUSHWAHA Mata Sundari College for Women Hons student History radhikakushwaha2002@ms.du.ac.in

Juhi lall Mata sundri college Student Commerce juhilall_20@yahoo.com

Mr. Vinod Kumar Haryana college of education Kinana, Jind Student Education vk7777khippal@gmail.com

Laxmi tiwari Mata sundri college International counselling International coinselling laxmitiwari@ms.du.ac.in

Dimple Juneja Udaipur Lecturer Commerce dimplejuneja2507@gmail.com

RADHIKA KUSHWAHA Mata Sundari College for Women Hons student History radhikakushwaha2002@ms.du.ac.in

RADHIKA KUSHWAHA Mata Sundari College for Women Hons student History radhikakushwaha2002@ms.du.ac.in

BHAGYASHREE PAUL Jayoti Vidayapeeth Women's University Jaipur Rajasthan MSc in Biotechnology Biotechnology bhagyashree.paul19@gmail.com

Nidhi Jhalani APEX UNIVERSITY JAIPUR PH.d scholar Education nidhi2641982@gmail.com

Sanya Grover Mata Sundri College for Women College student Commerce department sanyag1311@gmail.com

Sipra Debnath Bir Bikram Institution PGT, chemistry Education sipradnath@gmail.com

Taneesha kaushik Mata Sundri College Student Commerce taneesha.kaushik@gmail.com

Sukhkynr@gmail.com Guru Nanak Girls College, Yamuna Nager Student Punjabi sukhkynr@gmail.com

Sushmita Sharma Mata Sundri college for women Student B.El.Ed klugsushmita@ms.du.ac.in

Aneet Kaur Sethi Mata Sundri College For Women Student B.EL.ED aneet.sethi@gmail.com

Tamanna Batra Mata Sundri College for Women Student B. El. Ed tamanna.batra74@ms.du.ac.in

Snehlata Mata sundri college for women Student Department of elementary education snehlata.rajput115168@gmail.com

Sejal Bhardwaj Mata Sundri College for Women (DU) Student Bachelor of Elementary Education bhardwajsejal12@ms.du.ac.in

manpreet kaur Mata sundri college for women student b.el.ed sahibakaur293@ms.du.ac.in

Kajal Verma Mata sundri college for women Student B.el.ed. vkajal943@ms.du.ac.in

Akshita Juyal Mata Sundri College, University of Delhi Student B.el.ed. juyalakshita@gmail.com

Prabhleen Kaur Mata sundri college for women Student B. El. Ed prabhleenbhogal1@gmail.com

DIVYANSHI SHARMA Mata Sundri College For Women Student Department of elementary education dsharma2406@ms.du.ac.in

Nikita Dhoundiyal Mata Sundri college for women Student B.el.ed nikitadhoundiyal1998@gmail.com

Gurleen Kaur Mata Sundri College For Women Student B.El.Ed gurleendavgotra@ms.du.ac.in

Shoeb Ahmad Al Zahara College for Women Professor Managerial and Financial Department shoeb@zcw.edu.om

Pallavi Mata Sundari College for Women Undergraduate student History department dhadwalp989@gmail.com

Poonam saijari Mata sundri college for women Student Commerce poonamsaijari123@gmail.com



Ahnisjap Kaur Mata Sundari College for Women Student BA PROGRAMME (Philosophy + Psychology) imanniekaur@gmail.com

Dr. Laxmi Mata Sundri College Assistant professor Hindi laxmimansi2@gmail.com

Khushnuda aniq Delhi University Delhi Mata sundri college khushnudaaniq@gmail.com

JAGAT KUMAR MAURYA University of Allahabad Student Hindi jagat90maurya@gmail.com

Yashika arora Mata Sundri College for Women First year student Commerce yarora929@gmail.com

Vidhi Mata sundri college women  Bachelor student History (hons) vidhihis@ms.du.ac.in

Rashmeet kaur Mata sundari college for women Student B.El.Ed rashmeetk0@gmail.com

Deepti Sharma Mata sundri college for women UG Student (1st year) Bcom Programme sharmadeepti2022@gmail.com

Khushnuda aniq Delhi University Delhi Mata sundri college khushnudaaniq@gmail.com

Khushnuda aniq Delhi University Delhi Mata sundri college khushnudaaniq@gmail.com

KANKANA MISHRA Mata Sundri College for Women Student Commerce kankanamishra@ms.du.ac.in

Mehak Kharbanda Mata Sundri College for Women Student Commerce mehakkharbanda.mk@gmail.com

Ishmeet kaur Mata Sudri College Student Psychology hons delhi.ishmeetkaur@gmail.com

Mehak grover Mata sundri college for women Student Psychology mehakgrover120@gmail.com

Sanya Grover Mata Sundri College for Women College student Commerce department sanyag1311@gmail.com

Asmita Goswami Mata Sundri College for Women, University of Delhi Student Mathematics department [bsc(h) English ] asmitagoswami2002@gmail.com

Anureet Kaur Mata Sundri College For Women Student B.EL.ED anureetkaur50@ms.du.ac.in


